
Huawei OptiXstar EG8010Hv6-10 GPON
Terminal SC/APC European Standard
Adapter White

Artikelnummer 900082671

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung
Huawei OptiXstar EG8010Hv6-10 GPON Terminal SC/APC European Standard Adapter White

Produktbeschreibung:

Huawei OptiXstar EG8010Hv6-10 - Optisches Netzwerk-Endgerät
(ONT) - Weiß - 10,100,1000 Mbit/s - 10/100/1000Base-T(X)
- MLD v1/v2 - 100 - 240 V
Technische Details:

Allgemeines
Typ
Sonstiges Netzwerkgerät
Technische Daten
Übertragungsrate
1 Gbps
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Weitere Bilder
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